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For Classes and Events — subject to change

TeErm 1 Level 1 DATES:

Monday Class: 9 February — 23 March 2 March - 23 March
Tuesday Class: 10 February — 24 March 3 March - 24 March
Thursday Class: 12 February — 26 March 5March =26 March

Tue, 17 Feb Level 2-7 Parent Orientation Evening 7:45pm - 9:30pm
Tue, 24 Feb Level 1 Parent Orientation Evening 7:45pm - 9:30pm
Thu, 5 Mar Purim Closed *
Mon, 9 Mar Labour Day Closed
Mon-Thu, 23 Mar -26 Mar Pesach Model Seder/ Parents Welcome Ends 6:00pm
TERM 2

Monday Class: 13 April =22 June

Tuesday Class: 14 April = 23 June

Thursday Class: 16 April = 25 June

Thu, May 7 Lag Ba’Omer Celebrations 4:00pm — 5:40pm
Tue, 12 May Parent /Educator Interview (bookings required) 6pm - 8pm
Mon-Thu, 18-21 May Shavuot Celebrations all welcome 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Mon, 25 May Shavuot Closed **
Fri, 29 May Family Shabbat Dinner 4:30pm-9:30pm
Mon, 8 Jun Queen’s Birthday Closed
Mon to Thu, 22 - 25 Jun Aleph Champ Reading Marathon / Parents welcome Ends 6:00pm

TeERM 3

Monday Class: 13 July — 7 September

Tuesday Class: 14 July — 8 September

Thursday Class: 15 July — 17 September

Fri TBC Level 5-6 Friday Shabbat Dinner 4:30pm — 9:30pm
Mon- Thu, 7- 10 Sept Rosh Hashanah Carnival 4:00pm- 6:00pm
Mon-Tue, 14-15 Sep Rosh Hashanah Closed
TErRm 4

Monday Class: 12 October — 7 December

Tuesday Class: 13 October — 8 December

Thursday Class: 8 October —10 December

Mon, 5 Oct Shemini Atzaret Closed
Tue, 6 Oct Simchat Torah Closed
Tue, 13 Oct Parent/Educator Interview (booking required) 6pm —8pm
Tue, 3 Nov Melbourne Cup Day Closed
Sun, 30 Nov & 7 Dec Concert Practice TBC
Mon-Thu, 7-10 Dec Chanukah Carnival / Concert (Chanukah) TBC
LAMDENI COMMUNITY FUNCTIONS

Thu, 5 March * Grand Purim Festival Details TBC
Mon, 25 May ** Shavuot Ice Cream Party 11:00am & 4:00pm
Mon, Tue, 28, 29 Sep Sukkot Party TBC
Tue, 6 Oct Simchat Torah Celebration TBC
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